

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR CFNR

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 20, 2017 1:15 PM

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER		
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	OFFERED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR CFNR RCC: LB02017001-C0001702										
CFNR	1	1	Deformed round bar 10mm x 6m PNS 230	300	pc	120.00	36,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	2	GI Pipes S-40 2" x6m	100	pc	1,300.00	130,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	3	Deformed round bar 12mm x 6m PNS 230	600	pc	175.00	105,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	4	Deformed round bar 16mm x 6m PNS 230	60	pc	290.00	17,400.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	5	Chain wire (cyclone) 2" diamond, 3.6mm hot dip wire 5ft height x 7 meters/rolls	150	roll	1,600.00	240,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	6	Cement 40kg/bag Type 1 Unblended	200	bag	260.00	52,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	7	Sand (white)	20	cubic meter	1,100.00	22,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	8	Gravel 3/4" crushed	25	cubic meter	1,200.00	30,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	9	Welding rod ordinary	100	kg	100.00	10,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	10	Red oxide Primer Paint Premium Quality 16L/tin	10	tin	3,500.00	35,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	11	Quick dry enamel 'Black' Premium Quality 16L/tin	10	tin	3,500.00	35,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	12	Paint Thinner, premium grade, 16L/tin	6	tin	300.00	1,800.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	13	Cutting disc 4", premium thin	50	pc	100.00	5,000.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	14	Culvert, concrete culvert, standard lenth	12	pc	3,200.00	38,400.00			NO OFFER
CFNR	1	15	Grinding disc 4" premium	50	pc	60.00	3,000.00			NO OFFER
			TOTAL FOR LOT 1=			760,600.00		TOTAL=	-	
GRAND TOTAL:						760,600.00		Total Bid:	-	

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS: **Thursday, July 20, 2017 1:15 PM**

Total Approved Budget for the Contract:	PHP 760,600.00
Required Bid Bond (2% of the ABC):	PHP 15,212.00
Required Bid Bond (5% of the ABC):	PHP 38,030.00
Contract Duration:	21 CD upon receipt of notice to proceed
Price Validity:	120 calendar days from bid opening
TOTAL BID PRICE (in figures):	PHP 0.00
TOTAL BID PRICE (in words):	
Company Name:	
Address:	
Phone No.:	
Fax No.:	
E-mail Address:	
Quoted by (Name and Signature):	